28 июня

	№
	ФИО
	оценка
	Итоговая оценка
	Рек. в аспирантатуру
	Публ.
	Примечание

	
	
	руководитель
	рецензент
	доклад
	вопросы
	оформление
	презентация
	
	
	
	

	6
	Ал-Кассаб Анс Ибрахим Махамеед 
	4
	4
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4
	
	
	

	7
	Барышева Екатерина Владимировна 
	4
	3
	5
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	4
	Глазков Илья Олегович 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	

	1
	Избицкий Дмитрий Владимирович 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	

	5
	Козел Татьяна Вячеславовна 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	

	3
	Купецкий Максим Геннадьевич 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	+
	

	8
	Сидорова Елена Сергеевна 
	4
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	

	2
	Толочко Любовь Юрьевна
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	


29 июня

	№
	ФИО
	оценка
	Итоговая оценка
	Рек. в магистратуру
	Публ.
	Примечание

	
	
	руководитель
	рецензент
	доклад
	вопросы
	оформление
	презентация
	
	
	
	

	
	Билан Максим Олегович 
	4
	4
	3
	3
	3
	3
	4
	
	
	

	
	Гусманов Руслан Рамилевич 
	4
	4
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4
	+
	
	

	
	Гуськов Павел Сергеевич 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	

	
	Иванов Андрей Николаевич 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	

	
	Кузнецов Павел Михайлович 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	

	
	Сафонова Ангелина Владимировна 
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	

	
	Тречёкас Иван Владимирович 
	4
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	3
	
	
	

	
	Цзинь Хайпэн  
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	+
	
	


